
Semilampo di Trecasali - Natale 2015

Trecasali - 20 Dicembre 2015

Classifica al turno 5

Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1  5.0   2  2N Brogneri Giovanni         | 1608 2308  CS |    12.5 
  2  4.0   4  3N Bini Massimo              | 1563 1781  CR |    15.0 
  3  4.0   5  3N bocci alessandro          | 1545 1712  PR |    13.5 
  4  4.0   3  2N Pipitone Antonio          | 1578 1702  PR |    11.5 
  5  3.0   1  2N Pasini davide             | 1617 1591  PR |    14.5 
  6  3.0   8  NC Cimardi Claudio           | 1476 1561  PR |    14.0 
  7  3.0  10  NC Grillo francesco          | 1464 1531  PR |    12.5 
  8  3.0  12  NC Necesito Donald           | 1440 1523  PR |    10.5 
  9  3.0   7  NC Donelli Sergio            | 1497 1483  PR |    10.0 
 10  3.0   9  NC Bocceda Carlo             | 1467 1494  RE |     9.5 
 11  2.5  11  NC Mantovani Enrico          | 1446 1483  PR |    12.5 
 12  2.5  20  NC Ferrari Cristiano         | 1347 1435  PR |    10.5 
 13  2.5  15  NC Terbonati Paolo           | 1440 1462  PR |    10.0 
 14  2.0   6  3N Ghirardi Gianfranco       | 1540 1394  PR |    10.5    11.5 
 15  2.0  17  NC Ferrara Stefano           | 1398 1343  PR |    10.5    11.5 
 16  2.0  19  NC Bocci Simone              | 1362 1349  PR |     9.5 
 17  1.5  18  NC Cavalca Roberto           | 1386 1325  PR |    12.5 
 18  1.5  21  NC Pagani Fausto             | 1323 1277  PR |    11.0 
 19  1.0  16  NC Azzolini Saulo            | 1407 1257  PR |    12.0 
 20  1.0  13  NC Reverberi Mario           | 1440 1146  PR |    10.0 
 21  1.0  22  NC Mantovani Celso           | 1245 1187  PR |     8.0 
 22  0.5  14  NC Terbonati Eleonora        | 1440 1036  PR |    10.0
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Semilampo di Trecasali - Natale 2015

Tabellone al turno 5 ordinato per punti

Pos NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5    |  Buc1    BucT  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Brogneri Giovanni    1608  2N  CS  5.0 | +W20  +W6   +B11  +B5   +W2    |   12.5    13.5 
  2 Bini Massimo         1563  3N  CR  4.0 | +W13  +B9   +W5   +W3   -B1    |   15.0    17.5 
  3 Bocci Alessandro     1545  3N  PR  4.0 | +B19  +W12  +W4   -B2   +W7    |   13.5    14.5 
  4 Pipitone Antonio     1578  2N  PR  4.0 | +B22  +W7   -B3   +W17  +B6    |   11.5    12.0 
  5 Pasini Davide        1617  2N  PR  3.0 | +B8   +W14  -B2   -W1   +B11   |   14.5    16.5 
  6 Cimardi Claudio      1476  NC  PR  3.0 | +W16  -B1   +W9   +B15  -W4    |   14.0    16.0 
  7 Grillo Francesco     1464  NC  PR  3.0 | +W18  -B4   +B19  +W8   -B3    |   12.5    13.5 
  8 Necesito Donald      1440  NC  PR  3.0 | -W5   +B18  +W10  -B7   +W17   |   10.5    12.0 
  9 Donelli Sergio       1497  NC  PR  3.0 | +B21  -W2   -B6   +W19  +B16   |   10.0    11.0 
 10 Bocceda Carlo        1467  NC  RE  3.0 | -B12  +W17  -B8   +W14  +W15   |    9.5    11.0 
 11 Mantovani Enrico     1446  NC  PR  2.5 | =B17  +B16  -W1   +B13  -W5    |   12.5    14.0 
 12 Ferrari Cristiano    1347  NC  PR  2.5 | +W10  -B3   -W15  =B18  +W20   |   10.5    11.5 
 13 Terbonati Paolo      1440  NC  PR  2.5 | -B2   =W22  +B14  -W11  +W18   |   10.0    10.5 
 14 Ghirardi Gianfranco  1540  3N  PR  2.0 | +W15  -B5   -W13  -B10  +B19   |   10.5    11.5 
 15 Ferrara Stefano      1398  NC  PR  2.0 | -B14  +W21  +B12  -W6   -B10   |   10.5    11.5 
 16 Bocci Simone         1362  NC  PR  2.0 | -B6   -W11  +B21  +B22  -W9    |    9.5    10.0 
 17 Cavalca Roberto      1386  NC  PR  1.5 | =W11  -B10  +W22  -B4   -B8    |   12.5    13.0 
 18 Pagani Fausto        1323  NC  PR  1.5 | -B7   -W8   +B20  =W12  -B13   |   11.0    12.0 
 19 Azzolini Saulo       1407  NC  PR  1.0 | -W3   +B20  -W7   -B9   -W14   |   12.0    13.0 
 20 Reverberi Mario      1440  NC  PR  1.0 | -B1   -W19  -W18  +B21  -B12   |   10.0    11.0 
 21 Mantovani Celso      1245  NC  PR  1.0 | -W9   -B15  -W16  -W20  +B22   |    8.0     8.5 
 22 Terbonati Eleonora   1440  NC  PR  0.5 | -W4   =B13  -B17  -W16  -W21   |   10.0    11.0 
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